FEDERAZIONE ITALIANO TRIATHLON

STEFFETTE MIXED SVILUPPO

Ordine di partenza

2022 SPRESIANO (TV)

21
22
23
24

31
32
33
34

41
42
43
44

51
52
53
54

61
62
63
64

71
72
73
74

81
82
83
84

91
92
93
94

101
102
103
104

111
112
113

GILARDONI STEFANO
GAI GABRIELE
ALLIERI FEDERICO
MERLI FRANCESCA

BALESTRERI ANDREA
MANZONI ANDREA
RAVAGNANI CARILO
BRESCIANI TANIA

CAZZANIGA ALESSANDRO
DOTTI AUGUSTO

TESTA JACOPO
SFREGOLA GIULIA

ZAMBONIN CARLO
MOTTA ALESSANDRO
COLUCCI ALESSANDRO
RANAURO GRETA

SIMONCELLI GREGORIO
ZORIO SIMONE

CARLI LEONARDO
GIRIMONTE ASIA

GRASSI MATTEO

PREVIDE MASSARA ALBERT
BALESTRERI MARCO
RAVAGNANI MARGHERITA

MARAZZI LEONARDO
AZARIO EDOARDO
BOFFINO ALESSANDRO
BARDELLA CAROLA

VAGHI LORENZO
ZAINA ARIEN
SPREAFICO PIETRO
SIMONCINI EMMA

BALDO FLAVIO

FENOCCHIO SARDUY JAVIE
IMPIOMBATO ALESSANDRO
NANO ANGELICA

GARRONE JOSH
RUGGERI NICHOLAS
PIRODDI FABRIZIO
RIVARA ANNA

CASAROTTO GABRIELE
D'ANNUNZIO DIEGO
GAI FILIPPO

PROMOZIONALE
16 Luglio
Punti Societa'
FITri
31.99 KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S
34.00 AQUATICA TORINO S.D.
18.28 INVICTUS TEAM ASD
104.74 INVICTUS TEAM ASD
36.76 KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S
38.91 INVICTUS TEAM ASD
N.C. AQUATICA TORINO S.D.
N.C. K3 CREMONA
60.95 KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S
N.C. FRIESIAN TEAM
N.C. INVICTUS TEAM ASD
N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE
37.52 INVICTUS TEAM ASD
52.64 KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S
N.C. TRI EVOLUTION
N.C. EROI DEL PIAVE
32.46 CUNEOl1198 TRITEAM
36.44 CUNEOl1198 TRITEAM
36.19 RIVTRIO92
N.C. OXYGEN TRIATHLON
N.C. CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
N.C. JCT VIGEVANO
29.65 KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S
N.C. AQUATICA TORINO S.D.
N.C. FRIESIAN TEAM
N.C. AQUATICA TORINO S.D.
N.C. JCT VIGEVANO
N.C. RIVTRIO92
N.C. FRIESIAN TEAM
N.C. K3 CREMONA
N.C. CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
N.C. VALLE D'AOSTA
62.16 FRIESIAN TEAM
N.C. K3 CREMONA
N.C. CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
N.C. A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
N.C. CUNEOl1198 TRITEAM
N.C. INVICTUS TEAM ASD
N.C. CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
N.C. AIRONE TRIATHLON
N.C. VALLE D'AOSTA
N.C. CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
N.C. VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
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0092896
0114181

0120577
0110544
0123096
0089054

0127713
0116293
0120907
0112395

0086458
0103006
0088869
0093759
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0090578
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114

121
122
123
124

131
132

BERTONI CARLOTTA

DI GENOVA ERIC

BORNATICI FILIPPO
PANIGADA RICCARDO
ACCURSIO GIORGIA

GATTI LORENZO GIUSEPPE N.

MAZZINI LEONARDO

N.C. KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S 11

29.51 KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S 12
N.C. CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 12
N.C. JCT VIGEVANO 12
N.C. FRIESIAN TEAM 12

C. VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 13
N.C. AIRONE TRIATHLON 13

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON

2008
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2008
2008

2008
2007
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANO TRIATHLON

STEFFETTE MIXED SVILUPPO
PROMOZIONALE

Ordine di partenza

141
142
143

151
152
153

161
162
163

171
172
173

181
182
183

191
192
193

201
202
203
204

211
212
213
214

221
222
223
224

231
232
233
234

241
242
243
244

251
252

COLOMBO ALESSANDRO
COCCHI MATILDE

BAGNASCO FRANCESCO
VECCHIA ALBERTO
ICARDI ALBERICO

SACCHI RICCARDO
GIACALONE FRANCESCO
LEGGI NICHOLAS

PASCOTTO SAMUEL
NEMBRO LEONARDO
MOIZO MICHELE MARIA

MILITO FILIPPO
LAPOMARDA WILLIAM
BADINO TOMMASO

RESTELLI TOMMASO
GIFRA FEDERICO
LUSI EMANUELE

VOLPARA ANDREA
CARRUBBA LORENZO
MARTEGANI MANUEL

ROCCELLA MARCO DAVIDE
MODICA EDOARDO

RANELI GIUSEPPE
ZANOLLI VANESSA

CARBOTTI MARTINO

DE BENEDETTO DANIELNIC
RIBATTI ANDREA
ABBATANTUONO GIORGIA

GERACI SALVATORE

PATIERNO EMANUELE
GIORDANO RICCARDO
PASSASEO MAIA

PORRELLO GIUSEPPE
SZUBA WIKTOR
AMOROSO SAMUELE
MIGLIACCIO FRANCESCA

AMOROSO MARINESE PIETR
MAZZEI FEDERICO
LO CASTO ALBERTO
TEDESCHI ILARIA

CUCINOTTA PIETRO
GIANNOLA FEDERICO

16 Luglio

Punti Societa'
FITri
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. A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA
. ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO

AIRONE TRIATHLON
JCT VIGEVANO

. VALDIGNE TRIATHLON

KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S
DORIA NUOTO LOANO
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO

. ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO

JCT VIGEVANO

. AIRONE TRIATHLON

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
FRIESIAN TEAM
DORIA NUOTO LOANO

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
AIRONE TRIATHLON

. ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO

DORIA NUOTO LOANO
JCT VIGEVANO
FRIESIAN TEAM

MAGMA TEAM

POL. MIMMO FERRITO
POL. MIMMO FERRITO
TRI-SWIM ASD

VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR

MKT DRAPH
ALL TRI SPORTS
SSD NETIUM A R.L.

MAGMA TEAM

ASSI TRIATHLON TEAM
POL. MIMMO FERRITO
ASD NEST

POL. MIMMO FERRITO
ERMES CAMPANIA
MAGMA TEAM
ACCADEMIA TRIATHLON

POL. MIMMO FERRITO
ASD NEST

POL. MIMMO FERRITO
SSD NETIUM A R.L.

POL. MIMMO FERRITO
MAGMA TEAM
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0100143
0120614

0112214
0117225
0094216

0106030
0128188
0099401
0118209

0121941
0075093
0106305
0110500

0096355
0100033
0111221
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253
254

261
262
263
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271
272

LO GRANDE MARCO
TOMASINI ELISABETTA

MILANO CIRO
NIOLA JACOPO
SISIA ALESSANDRO
BELLO VIOLETTA

POLETTI TOMMASO
BLASONI LUCA
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POL. MIMMO FERRITO
EXTREMA TRIATHLON

IL GABBIANO NAPOLI
IL GABBIANO NAPOLI
POL. MIMMO FERRITO
ASD NEST

TRI-SWIM ASD
CUS UDINE

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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STEFFETTE MIXED SVILUPPO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANO TRIATHLON

Ordine di partenza

2022 SPRESIANO (TV)

281
282
283
284

291
292
293
294

301
302
303
304

311
312
313
314

321
322
323
324

331
332
333
334

341
342
343
344

351
352
353
354

361
362
363
364

371
372
373
374

381

SCRAZZOLO ALESSIO
GOLLER LENA

CASALBONI ALBERTO
LANZI JACOPO
TOSCANI ALESSANDRO
REIF IRIS

DEGANO FEDERICO
KOVIC JANUS
DEGASPERI LUCA
SANT BEATRICE

LAMPE DAVIDE
BELLEMO NICHOLAS
BASSI MATTIA
BERTOLINI REBECCA

CENEDESE RICCARDO
PILEGGI ALESSANDRO
ZUCCHINI PIETRO
BONORA ELISA

MUNER ALESSANDRO
SANDRIN ERIBERTO
BELLEMO PIETRO
CAPUSSOTTI AURORA

MORAR ELISEI
PINTARELLI JACOPO
PECCERILLO FRANCESCO
SECCHI GIULIA

LUPI ALBERTO

DELL'AMORE ANDREA ALDO 55.

SCHIAVON LEONARDO
GAVA REBECCA

DE FORT LEONARDO
GENNARI LEONARDO
DEL SANTE GIACOMO
CICCHINI ELISA MARIA

ZANIRATO DAVIDE
MORANA SALVATORE
DALL'ASTA TOMMASO
LONGO LUCILLA

BARDULLA GIOVANNI
ARUFFO LEONE
REATO TOMMASO
BELLOTTI LISA

DI BASILICO FRANCESCO

PROMOZIONALE
16 Luglio
Punti Societa'
FITri
35.53 CUS UDINE
36.55 KSV TRIATHLON
N.C. CESENA TRIATHLON
N.C. CUS PARMA ASD
43.93 CUS PARMA ASD
53.60 KSV TRIATHLON
41.42 CUS UDINE
37.51 CUS UDINE
N.C. DOLOTEAM
104.56 SILCA ULTRALITE
N.C. CUS UDINE
N.C. ASD DELFINO CHIOGGIA
N.C. CUS PARMA ASD
N.C. TRILEDROENERGY A.S.D
N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE
N.C. CUS PARMA ASD
N.C. CUS UDINE
N.C. TRI-SWIM ASD
73.51 KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S
N.C. CUS UDINE
N.C. ASD DELFINO CHIOGGIA
N.C. G.S. FF.00.
N.C. PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
N.C. TRILEDROENERGY A.S.D
N.C. T. T. RAVENNA
N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE
N.C. FIRENZE TRI
20 ROMA TRIATHLON
N.C. CUS UDINE
N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE
N.C. LEOSPORT
N.C. CUS PARMA ASD
N.C. CUS PARMA ASD
N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE
N.C. CUS PARMA ASD
N.C. CUS UDINE
N.C. CUS PARMA ASD
N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE
N.C. CUS PARMA ASD
N.C. LEOSPORT
N.C. LEOSPORT
N.C. TRI-SWIM ASD
N.C. ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A
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0095299

0094566
0099675
0091327
0105249

0115884
0105212
0100274
0117759

0111864
0127817
0099676
0127849

0125273
0099334
0120847
0100699

0112956
0083309
0115332
0113326

0119540
0088919
0088948
0116268

0098457
0110686
0088947
0095367

0088998
0098428
0116983
0117758

0118527
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382
383
384

391
392
393
394

CATALANO DAVIDE
PIZZORNI DANIELE
CIANCI LUDOVICA

GIUBILEI TOMMASO
MANFANETTI EDOARDO
CASINI GIACOMO
SILVESTRI GAIA

11.55
N.C.
79.93

29
N.
N
N

FEDERAZIONE

SBR 3
LEONE
TORRINO-ROMA TRIATHL

TERNI TRIATHLON
LIVORNO TRIATHLON
SBR 3

LIVORNO AQUATICS

ITALIANA TRIATHLON

38
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANO TRIATHLON

STEFFETTE MIXED SVILUPPO

Ordine di partenza

2022 SPRESIANO (TV)

411
412
413
414

421
422
423
424

431
432
433
434

441
442
443
444

451
452
453
454

461
462
463
464

471
472
473
474

481
482
483
484

491
492
493
494

501
502
503

MICHELI ADRIANO
FIOCCHI FEDERICO
NERI GABRIELE
LISI CAMILLA

SCARFONE TOMMASO
SANTALUCIA MARCO
SACCOCCI TOMMASO
CARNEVALI EMMA

BONACCORSO TOMMASO
SOLA ALESSANDRO
BASILE MATTEO
FORCHETTI ANDREANA

SALVATI GIANMARCO
PANICHI ALESSANDRO
BENEDETTI DANIELE
GAUDINO MARGHERITA

GIANONCELLI FILIPPO
PENNACCHI GABRIELE
FERRONE LEONARDO
LOPANE GAIA

PERINA ANDREA
DINELLI GIULIO
CALVANO MATTEO
NASO PENELOPE

FIORINI MIRCO
DI DEO LEONARDO AMEDEO
PORCU ROBERTO
SANESE MATILDE

FALDINI DAVIDE
VOLPINI ALEXANDER
PALMERINI LUCA
DI FRANCESCO ELENA

CASINI FEDERICO
PERREARD LUIS
PUCCIONI YURI
TIBERI BLUE

MURGIA LEONARDO

LUCACCIONI LEONARDO
MATTIOLI ALESSANDRO
DELLA MEA PATRIZIA

MESSINA ENRICO PIO
DI FRANCESCO ALESSANDR
MAGLIOCCO MARIO

PROMOZIONALE
16 Luglio

Punti Societa'
FITri
N.C. SBR 3
N.C. LEONE
37.12 FDM TRI
N.C. FIRENZE TRI
36.21 ROMA TRIATHLON
N.C. LEONE
N.C. SBR 3
N.C. TERNI TRIATHLON
N.C. LEONE
34.45 ROMA TRIATHLON
N.C. LIVORNO TRIATHLON
N.C. ASD BLUE TRIATHION A
32.88 ROMA TRIATHLON
N.C. LEONE
N.C. LIVORNO TRIATHLON
N.C. TERNI TRIATHLON
N.C. LEONE
N.C. FDM TRI
N.C. ROMA TRIATHLON
N.C. ASD BLUE TRIATHION A
N.C. ROMA TRIATHLON
N.C. FDM TRI
N.C. SBR 3
N.C. ASD BLUE TRIATHILON A
N.C. FDM TRI
N.C. ASD BLUE TRIATHILON A
N.C. TRI NUORO
N.C. ASD BLUE TRIATHION A
N.C. FDM TRI
N.C. PERUGIA TRIATHLON
N.C. FDM TRI
N.C. ASD BLUE TRIATHION A
N.C. ROMA TRIATHLON
N.C. REGNO UNITO
N.C. FIRENZE TRI
N.C. ROMA TRIATHLON
N.C. TRI NUORO
N.C. PERUGIA TRIATHLON
N.C. ROMA TRIATHLON
N.C. CUS UDINE
28.09 G.S. FF.0O.

N.C. CUS PROPATRIA MILANO

N.C. MULTISPORT CATANIA

41
41
41
41
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0096660
0109881

0083705
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0111522
0085077

0091438
0116024
0118997
0097971

0105921
0114697
0084719
0127221

0090893
0115211
0117257
0118238

0114862
0118833
0103081
0118129

0120531
0117022
0119711
0118268

0102331

0125291
0084724

0118712
0098703
0112950
0098046

0097695
0121791
0100602
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON






